Position

Superintendent

Chief Business Official
Assistant Supt 1&C

Director Projects

Assistant Superintendent Hr
Principal

Director Special Services
Technology Director
Speech Pathologist

Btsa Coordinator Teacher On Special

Assgn
Speech Pathologist
Network Administrator
Psychologist
Executive Secretary
Accounting Technician
Personnel Coordinator
Personnel Coordinator
Assistant Superintendent Admn
Assistant Superintendent Admn
Lead Data Technician
Technology Assistant
Technology Assistant
Payroll Clerk
Network Coordinator
Diversity Specialist
Technology Assistant
Supervisor, Food Services
Accounts Payable Technician

District Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$178,885
$162,352
$152,729
$140,496
$136,538
$130,440
$117,422
$115,167

$89,205

$86,822

$86,665
$86,650
$84,868
$78,721
$73,453
$72,853
$72,853
$70,555
$68,288
$64,560
$59,820
$55,518
$53,820
$53,003
$52,631
$51,489
$50,697
$50,254
$48,080

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,267
$28,906
$22,723
$23,895
$22,946
$29,115
$28,003
$10,982
$22,295
$25,235

$24,993
$20,820
$21,537
$10,528
$26,461
$23,454
$19,691
$15,700

$6,389

$8,729
$23,774
$17,491
$12,634
$19,868

$7,126
$20,785

$6,071
$20,161
$15.367



Special Services Coordinator
District Secretary

District Secretary/Receptionist
Data Technician 11 Month
Speech Lang. Pathology Assist
Substitute Caller

Chief Business Official
Psychologist Intern
Psychologist Intern

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High
Liberty Union High

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

$46,139
$45,992
$42,357
$40,945
$38,966
$28,881
$21,577
$7,740
$7,470
$5,992
$3,712
$3,712
$3,712
$3,350
$362

$5,223
$22,739
$15,293
$22,312
$14,117
$15,650
$5,683
$678
$616
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



