Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$178,885	\$33,267
Chief Business Official		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$162,352	\$28,906
Assistant Supt I&C		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$152,729	\$22,723
Director Projects		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$140,496	\$23,895
Assistant Superintendent Hr		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$136,538	\$22,946
Principal		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$130,440	\$29,115
Director Special Services		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$117,422	\$28,003
Technology Director		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$115,167	\$10,982
Speech Pathologist		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$89,205	\$22,295
Btsa Coordinator	Teacher On Special Assgn	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$86,822	\$25,235
Speech Pathologist		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$86,665	\$24,993
Network Administrator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$86,650	\$20,820
Psychologist		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$84,868	\$21,537
Executive Secretary		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$78,721	\$10,528
Accounting Technician		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$73,453	\$26,461
Personnel Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$72,853	\$23,454
Personnel Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$72,853	\$19,691
Assistant Superintendent Admn		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$70,555	\$15,700
Assistant Superintendent Admn		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$68,288	\$6,389
Lead Data Technician		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$64,560	\$8,729
Technology Assistant		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$59,820	\$23,774
Technology Assistant		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$55,518	\$17,491
Payroll Clerk		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$53,820	\$12,634
Network Coordinator		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$53,003	\$19,868
Diversity Specialist		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$52,631	\$7,126
Technology Assistant		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$51,489	\$20,785
Supervisor, Food Services		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$50,697	\$6,071
Accounts Payable Technician		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$50,254	\$20,161
District Secretary		Liberty Union High	District Office	\$48,080	\$15,367

Special Services Coordinator	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$46,139	\$5,223
District Secretary	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$45,992	\$22,739
District Secretary/Receptionist	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$42,357	\$15,293
Data Technician 11 Month	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$40,945	\$22,312
Speech Lang. Pathology Assist	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$38,966	\$14,117
Substitute Caller	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$28,881	\$15,650
Chief Business Official	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$21,577	\$5,683
Psychologist Intern	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$7,740	\$678
Psychologist Intern	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$7,470	\$616
Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$5,992	\$0
Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$3,712	\$0
Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$3,712	\$0
Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$3,712	\$0
Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$3,350	\$0
Board Member	Liberty Union High	District Office	\$362	\$0